

At Lassen's Resort, our volunteers aren't just passionate about history. Planting memories and providing experiences is our priority.

Unwind and discover while you explore how Cedar Lake enriched a region and touched lives around the world.

Rock the afternoon away on the wrap-around porch and enjoy a magnificent lake view. Tour imaginative exhibits that tell The Story of Cedar Lake from its glacial formation through the early 20th Century. Experience special events and make memories that will last a lifetime. Take home

a piece of Cedar Lake with souvenirs from the general store. Ride the Dewey Line aboard an authentic 1915 steamboat while you learn resort-era history.

# The 1920's Come Alive on the Lake

As a former resort hotel, we understand hospitality and what makes a great visit. Our extraordinary experiences are an anchor attraction or can complement a robust itinerary.



### www.lassensresort.org

## The Lassen's Resort Experience

Located in the Cedar Lake Town Grounds Complex

Steamboat Rides

- Offered Wednesdays, June-September
- 20-person capacity
- \$15/person (20 minute ride)
- \$35/person (45 minute ride)
- All rides includes complimentary museum admission

Museum-Only Tours

- Offered any day, April-October with advance reservation
- Unlimited capacity; will be divided into groups of 10 people
- \$5/person (approx. 1 hour tour)

### Additional Details

Please plan to have at least one chaperone for every group of 7-10 children

Lunch Options

- Brown bag lunches are welcome in the museum or for picnics on the lawn
- The Lighthouse Restaurant may open early
  to accommodate a large group

Cedar Lake Town Grounds

- Bus parking available
- Small public beach
- Expansive open space / lawn
- Playground
- Restroom facilities

### **Booking Your Group**

Call 219.390.9423 Email museum@lassensresort.org 50% deposit required at time of reservation

Physical Address:

7408 Constitution Avenue, Cedar Lake Mailing Address:

P.O. Box 421, Cedar Lake, IN 46303







